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Förderung Ferienfahrten 
und örtliche Veranstaltungen 2011  

 

 
Anträge Fahrten 

 
Anzahl der 

geförderten 
Teilnehmer 

 

 
Örtliche Ferien-
veranstaltung  

 

 
Anzahl der 

geförderten 
Teilnehmer 

 
Verauslagte 

Haushaltsmittel 
 

 
2011:            44 

 
    2010:          (57) 
    2009:          (56) 

 
                    1.078 

 
                     (1134) 
                     (1121) 

 
17 

 
 (17) 
(19) 

 
1444    

 
 (1050) 
(1206) 

 
         67.820,75 € 

 
          (64.764,50 €) 

       (60.734,36 €) 

 
Rommerskirchen: 

                    4                   149                            3                        461    10.506,00 € 

 
Jüchen: 

                   19                   477                           7                          494     29.152,06 € 

 
Korschenbroich: 

                  12                   417                          7                         489    25.477,59 € 

 
Veranstalter von außerhalb: 

                 9                    35        2.685,00 € 
 


